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FC Flora

FC Infonet SM
Talinna JK Kratid
FC LevadiaH.L

FC Peipsi United
Maardu LM

FC Floramustad
Harju JK
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+/-
12-2
6-5
7-8
3-13

+/-

12-1

4-7
1-12
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